Inguiry 0435

Sedgert: Requirement 2.27.3.3.1(m)
Edition- AT - 2004
Background:

Mmmmm&mmmtﬂrﬁﬂmﬁmwbmﬂhﬁn
“RUN" position from the “STOP" position, the car Sl nol move, except for leveling, until 2 ealf =
entered.

Question (1)
tIlWhmEﬁmﬂgHa‘sMpmﬁﬂismﬂnﬂ:'ﬂWp:ﬁﬁm&mrhc"STOP"poﬁﬁm,ifﬂmca
is within the Jeveling zone, is the car roquired o level into the floor?

Answer (1)

{1y Ho

Qucstion (2
Is the firefighter's siop switch required fo be opestive dwig all modes of opemation? 1f the answer is ves,
plesse answer the following questions (zssume et an Bdividual wito bas aceess 1o The key for the
firefighier's oporation panel has that panel open in the following situations):
(=) If the firefighter's stop switch is activated diving Fire Plase T recall, = 1 cither
(1) permissible or
(2) required ™ =
o resumme Phase 1 recall when the switch is moved o the "RIIN® position from the "STOP® position?
(1) If ihe Grefighier's stop switch is moved from “STOP” 1o "RUN" during normal, automatic operation
(1) s its operation roquited to conform o e s=ac operation as described in 2.27.3.3.1(m), or
{Z) does the car retumn to the operation in effect ai that Gme?
Anewer (I
{23 Yex
{22) Rexqared
@K1y No
(25(2)) Yes
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Inquiry 04-36
Sulbpicct: Requirements 2,12 7.3, Hoistway Access Swiiches
Editon: ASME A171-2000

Croestion”

21273 states, "The operation of the swilch si=ll pomit movemenl of the car with the hoistway door at
s landing uniocked or not in the clossd posifion, and with the car door or pate not in fhe closad position.,
subject o the requirements of 2.12.7 3.1 dwough 2.12.738." In the case of two openings at any floor
where a boistway accoss swilch 5 sielled, = 1l Famssic to move the e oo hoistway acooss with the
o gt mdior hosstway door open at the enfrance thet does not have 2 hoistway access switch associated
with i (eg, if the top hoistway access switch is hocated adiarent 0 the front entrance, is it permissible to
move the car with the rear car gate andlor top rear hoishway door open)?

Answer
Mo s 212.7.2.1 and 2.12.7.3.1.
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